
P.V. de Postduif Oudenbosch
Gewone Ringen:

1947

Adres:
Acaciastraat 10
Rooseveltstraat 6
Bornhemweg
Abeelstraat 3
Wieken 6
Heistraat 18
Oudekerkstraat 11

Kempenaarstraat 19
Groene Woud 15
Burg.Theisenstraat45
Acaciastraat 18
Groene Woud 33
Groene Woud 67
Tjalkstraat 20
Groene Woud 67
Stoofstraat.43
Pijnboomstraat 13
Vlierstraat 14
Strijmondlaan 33
Pijnboomstraat 1

Aakstraat 14

Kuivenzand 31a
Julianastraat 1

Bovenstraat 46
Past. v Breugelstr. 21
Moleneindsestraat 51

Sprangweg 42
Past, v Breugelstr. 21
Heul 41
Ruigenblok 7
Gaverenhoek 20
Eerste Molenweg 6

Groene Woud 67
Groene Woud 15
Pijnboomstraat 1

Rooseveltstraat 6
Bomhemweg 60
Bornhemweg 40
Kuivenzand 31 a
Pijnboomstraatl3
Molendijk 5 c
Oudekerkstraat 11

Acaciastraat 18
Vlierstraat 14
Gaverenhoek 20
Julianastraat 1

Past. v Breugelstr.21
Ruigenblok 7
Moleneindsestraat 51

Past. v Breugelstr.2l
Sprangweg 42
Rooseveldstraat 6
Kempenaarstraat 19

Ringen 2019

Naam:
G w Rommerc
M Boeren
J Verheijen
llU v d Luijtgaarden
L Snijders
A v Meel
L Roks
C v Meer
E Gulickx
W Rommerc
L v d Buijs
M Verhulst
J Mensen
A Vroegrijk
B Mensen
M Wagenmakerc
M Jasperc
A Verheijen
P den Braber
A v Zundert
J Lazeroms en ZN
J v Vercchuren
P van Kastel
L. van Eekelen
H. Valentijn
M. van de Riet & Zn.
C. van Loon
Gebr. Valentijn
de Jong - Kuijstermans
Comb. de Pijper
A. van Geel
C Boomaerts

Gouden Ringen
J.Mensen
E Gulickx
A V Zundert
M. Boeren
G d Heijde
J Verheijen
J Verschuren
M Jaspers
L Koevoets
L Roks
L v d Buijs
A Verheijen
A van Geel
P. van Kastel
H. Valentijn
Comb. de Pijper
M. van de Riet & Zn.
Gebr. Valentijn
C. van Loon
M.Boeren
C.j van Meer

Woonpl.
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch

Standdaarbuiten
Zegge

Standdaarbuiten
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oud Gastel

Hoeven
Hoeven

Bosschenhoofd
Hoeven
Hoeven

Bosschenhoofd
Hoeven
Hoeven
Hoeven
Hoeven

Telefoon
0165-316316
0165-315181
0165-318099
06-45514296
0165-314949
0165-533473
06-40582287
0165-3'16182
0165-315567
0165-317124
0165-316838
0165-312273
0165-314926
06{3866622
0165-314926
0165-514165
06-50204555
0165-314360
06-29208649
06-28564943
0165-315905
06-55388706
0165-853243
0165-502496
0165-316054
0165-502819
0165-502383
0165-316054
0165-504376
0165-504249
0165-505122
610859536

0165-314926
0165-31 5567
06 -28564943
0165-315181
0165-316465
01 65-31 8099
06 55388706
06-50204555
0165-316881
0640582287
0165-316838
0165-314360
0165-505122
0165-853243
0165-316054
0165-504249
0165-502819
0165-316054
0165-502383
0165-315181
0165-316182

Ringnummerc
1745261- 1745300
1745301- 1745375
1745376- 17454A4
1745401- 1745460
1745461- 1745490
1745491- 1745510
1745511- 1745560
1745561- 1745600
1745601- 1745640
1745641- 1745680
1745681- 1745720
1745721- 1745760
1745761 1745780
1745781- 1745790
1745791- 1745800
1745801- 1745825
1745826- 1745850
1745851- 1745875
1745876- 1745900
1745901- 1745930
1745931- 1745960
1745961- 1745995
1745996- 1746030
1746031 - 1746060
1746061 - 1746480
1746081 - 1746100
1746101 - 17462A0
1746201 - 1746280
1746281 - 1746330
1746331 - 1746360
1746361 - 1746375
1781081- 1781180

3915761- 3915780
3915781- 3915790
3915791- 3915800
3915801- 3915805
3915806- 3915810
3915811- 3915815
3915816- 3915820
3915821- 3915825
3915826- 3915900
3915901- 3916050
3916051- 3916060
3916061- 3916065
3916066- 3916070

3916071 - 3916130
3916131 - 3916160
3916161 - 3916230
3916231 - 3916280
3916281 - 3916300
3916301 - 3916325
3916326- 3916335
3916336* 3916340

Postcode
4731CA
4731 KH
4731 KE
4731 BL
4758 BV
4735 SK
4758 BE
4731 LG
4731 GF
4731 KV
4731C4
4731 GT
4731 TL
473',1 JD
4731 IL

4751 WC
4731 Nf
4731 BA
4731 LR
4731 AT
4731 LP
4731 SM
47418S
4741 AW
4744 RA
4741 RH
4741RC
4744 RA
4741 RB
4741DC
4741 CS
4741rw

4731 f L
4731 GF
4731 Nf
4731 KB
4731KE
4731KE
4751SM
4731 AT
4758 SB
4758 BE
4758 CA
4731 BA
4731 CS
4741 BS
4744 RA
4741DC
4741 RH
4744RA
4741 RC
4731KH
4731 LG

Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Oud Gastel
Oudenbosch

Standdaarbuiten
Standdaarbuiten

Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch

Hoeven
Hoeven

Bosschenhoofd
Hoeven
Hoeven

Bosschenhoofd
Hoeven

Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch


